LoRaWAN Rangefinder /
Level Sensor
Ultrasonic non-contact distance measurement
Features
• LoRaWAN™-enabled non-contact distance
sensor (rangefinder).
• Range: 5 m / 10 m; resolution: 1 mm.
• Place and measure: no setup required.

Specifications in this document are subject to change without notice.
DL-MBX Datasheet 9
Ordering information
Device model references
DL-MBX-001-EU868 General purpose, 10 m, EU version
DL-MBX-002-EU868 Tank level, 5 m, EU version
DL-MBX-003-EU868 Snow level, 5 m, EU version
DL-MBX-001-US915 General purpose, 10 m, US version
DL-MBX-002-US915 Tank level, 5 m, US version
DL-MBX-003-US915 Snow level, 5 m, US version
Other options: contact us
© Decentlab GmbH 2018
Specifications in this document are subject to change without notice.
DL-MBX Datasheet 10